Cabramatta Golf Club

Date: Wednesday 24! September 2025.
Course: Blue.

Whopper Wednesday: 2 Ball Aggregate Stableford & Singles.

2 B Div 1: Julian Greig (13) & Rhett Mcivor (5) 72pts.
2 B Div 2: Matthew Dibiasi (21) & Julian Simmons (16) 75pts.
2 B Scr: Keston Cummings & Zak Marsh 63pts.
A.Grade Winner: Mike Greksa (8) 37pts.
B.Grade Winner: Stephen Woodley (16) 40pts.
C.Grade Winner: Luke Rose (25) 40pts.

Balls: Singles: 34pts c/b.

2B: 68pts c/b.

Pro Pin: 38cms M Henderson $237 7" Hole

Pro Pin: 269cms L Rose $237 14" Hole

NTP: M Dibiasi 66cm

Starters: 160
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Golflink No
2020600207

2020600524
2020604010
2121702302
2020600160
2020600598
2020600488
2020601709
2020904623
2020601674
2020600276
2020601115
2011403518
2020600766
2020600673
2020600372
2020600855
2020604023
2020600837
2020600666
2020600629

2020600332

2020600213
2020600212
2020601588
2020600877
2020600169
2020601408
2020600928
2020600154
2020600327
2020600177
2012600591

24/09/2025 6:16 PM

Competition Results

24-Sep-2025: WWed - Singles - 24/9

Wed, 24 Sep 2025: WWed - é_i-ngles - 24/9

Golfer
Member

000207
000524
004010
2302
.000160
000598
000488
001709
(0000004623
001674
000276
001115
0000003518
000766
000673
000372
000855
004023
000837
000666
000629
000332
000213
000212
001588
000877
000169
001408
000928
000154
000327
000177

00000005591

Name

Rose, Luke
Woodley, Stephen
Dibiasi, Matthew
lovan, deng

Lee, Jin Koo
Ivanek, Doug
Jeloudev, Sam
Angeleski, John
GREIG, JULIAN
Murdock, John
Greksa, Mike
Cummings, Keston
Costello, Jonathan
Morris, Ian
Sainsbury, Michael
Hunter, Malcolm
Whitehouse, Ray
Simmons, Julian
Moser, William
Trivellato, John
Manu, Abhi

Ung, Noren
Franklin, Brian
Mudaliar, Sachuda
Chea, Thawro
Ainley, Clive
Hardie, John
Nuttall, John
Sirimanotham, Keota
Chen, Sophak
Casey, John
McFadzean, John

Lorentz, Dave

Golf System

Handicap
GA Daily
21.3N 25
12.9N 16
17.9N 21
14.2N 17
25.5N 29
leN. .26
15.2N 18
19.2N 22
10.1N 13
13.9N 17
5.4N 8
0.5N 2
19.2N 22
16.7N 20
17.3N 20
18.8N 22
15.1N 18
13.3N 16
13.2N 16
10.7N 13
15.0N .18
6.7N 9
25.0N 29
13.4N 16
21.6N 25
20.6N 24
15.2N 18
11.8N 14
7.4N 10
6.9N 9
18.6N 22
19.0N 22
12.3N 15

Comp
40 Pts

40 Pts
39 Pts
39 Pts
38 Pts
38 Pts
38 Pts
38 Pts
38 Pts
37 Pts
37 Pts
37PE
37 Pts
37 Pts
37 Pts
37 Pts
36 Pts
36 Pts
36 Pts
36 Pts
36 Pts
36 Pts
36 Pts
35 Pts
35 Pts
35 Pts
35 Pts
35 Pts
35 Pts
35 Pts
35 Pts
35Pts

34 Pts

Score

H'cap
40 Pts
40 Pts
39 Pts
39 Pts
38 Pts
38 Pts
38 Pts
38 Pts
38 Pts
37 Pts
37 Pts
37 Pts
37 Pts
37 Pts
37 Pts
37 Pt';
36 Pts
36 Pts
36 Pts
36 .Pts
36 Pts
36 Pts
36 Pts
35 Pts
35 Pts
35 Pts
35 Pts
35 Pts
35 Pts
35Pts
35 Pts
35 Pts
34 Pts
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Competition Results
24-Sep-2025: WWed - 2B Agg & Singles - 24/9

Wed, 24 Sep 2023 Yfived -, 28099 & 2ingles - 24/9

Golﬂink No
2020604010 2020604023

2020904623 2191100094
2020601408 2020600766
2020600212 2020600629
2020600332 2020601588
2020600372 2140425524
2020600524 2020601267
2020600276 2020601834
2020601410 2020600488
2020600598 2020600316
2020600183 2020600327
2020600580 2020600928
2020601115 2021713173
2020601709 2020601233
2011401073 2011404106

2020601259 2020600877

24/09/2025 6:17 PM

a Q
Golfer 7

Member S Name
004010 Dibiasi, Matthew; Simmons, Julian
0000004623 GREIG, JULIAN; Mclvor, Rhett
001408 Nuttall, John; Morris, Ian
.000212 Mudaliar, Sachuda; Mé.nu,. Aﬁhi
000332 Ung, Noren; Chea, Th.awéo.
000372 Hunter, Malcolm; May, Russell
000524 Woodley, Stephen; Heaton, Michael
000276 Greksa, Mike; Alonso.Gisbert,.jorge
001410 Eidintas, Gary; Jeloudev, Sam :
000598 Ivanek, Doug; Wood, Phillip
000183 Samuels, Louie; Casey, John
000580 Buettner, Rick; Sirimanotham, K“ecota |
001115 Cummings, Keston; Marsh, Zak
001709 Angeleski, John; Narayan, Vijendra
0000001073 Svorinich, Fabian; Sewell, Mark
001259 Farnham, Stuart; Ainley, Cléve

Golf System

3 Héndicap
Daily
21/16

13/5
14/ 20
16/ 18
9/25
22/18
| 16/35
8/16
19/ 18
'25/11
29/22
5/10
2/3
22/13
21/15'

29/ 24

Score
Comp
75 Pts
72 Pts
72 Pts
71 Pts
71 Pts
71 Pts
70 Pts
70 Pts
70 Pts

70 Pts

69 Pts

69 Pts
68 Pts
68 Pts
68 Pts

68 Pts
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